
S.No 

1. 

LIST OF STUDENT COUNSELLORS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

2. 

3. 

4. 

C. ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM- 632509 

5. 

6. 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Class 

IV IT(A) 

IV IT(B) 

II IT(A) 

III ITB) 

IIIT (A) 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

II IT (B) 

Total no of 
Students 

COUNSELLING COORDINATOR 

40 

47 

44 

43 

43 

45 

HOD 

Roll Number 

22501-22520, 
Total(20) 
22521-22527, 
22529-22534, 
22536-22542 
Total(20) 
22543-22565 
Total(23) 
22566-22583, 
22585-22589 
Total(24) 
23501-23506, 
23508-23523 

Total(22) 
23524-23545 

Total(22) 
23546-23549, 
23551-23555, 
23557-23565, 
23567-23570 

Total(21 ) 
23571-23590, 
Total(22) 
24501 - 24522 

Total(22) 

24523-24543 
Total(21) 
24544 - 24566 
Total(23) 
24567 
24585,25SL86-88 
Total(22) 

Counsellor Name 

MMrs.M.Ranjani, AP/TT 

Mrs.M.Dhanalakshmi,AP/T 

Mrs.S.Saranya, AP/IT 

Mr.A.Dhanasekar, APIT 

Mrs.R.Banu, AP/TT 

Mr.Kalaiyarasan, AP/IT 

Mrs. P.Saranyadevi, AP/IT 

Mr.Abdullah, AP/IT 

NBA NATIONAL BOARD 
o ACCREDITATION 

Dr.N.Gayathri devi, ASP/IT 
Mr.M.MdRafee, AP/IT 

Mrs.P.Sandhiya, AP/TT 
Mrs.M.Ranjani, AP/IT 

VICE PXINCIPAL PRINCIPAL 



YEAR/SEM/SEC 

S.No 

1 
2. 

COUNSELLOR NAME: Mrs.M.MdRafee. 

DESIGNATION 

3 

4 
5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 

9. 

C.ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

10. 
11, 
12. 
13. 

14. 
15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 

22. 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

HOD/ 

://A 

:AP/IT 

Roll No. 
24501 

24502 
24503 

24504 

24505 

24506 
24507 

24508 

24509 
24510 

24511 

24512 

24513 

24514 

24515 

24516 
24517 

24518 

24519 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

24520 

24521 

24522 

PHONE NO :9043293530 

EMAIL ID : mdrafee.it@cahcet.edu. in 

Register Number 
S10624205001 
510624205002 Abdul Naeem 

510624205004 

510624205003 Abdul Raheem I 

S10624205005 
510624205006 
510624205007 

AadhamShariff H 

510624205010 

Name 

S1062420S011 
510624205012 

Abishak K 
AffanBasha A 

510624205008 Asif Rihan A 

Almira Zainab N 

510624205009 AthaharA 

Angelpriya A 

AyishaParveen H 
AyshaSiddika J 
Bhuvana A 

510624205013| Deepak Raj Kannan S 
510624205014 Deepthika K 
S10624205015 DharshiniG 
510624205016| Dhilip B 
S10624205017 Dhilip K 
S10624205018| Dhivyabharathi V 

S1062420S019 Dinesh Karthick B 
510624205020 Gokul S 
S1062420S021 Gopala Krishnan S 
510624205022 Gopika V 

Category 
MGT 

PRINCTPAL 

MGT 

GOVT 

MGT 

MGT 

MGT 
MGT 

MGT 

GOVT 
GOVT 
MGT 

GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
MGT 

MGT 
MGT 

MGT 

GOVT 

NA NATIONAL 80ARD 
C= ACCREDITATON 



DESIGNATION 

S.No 
1 

YEAR/SEM/SEC 
COUNSELLOR NAME: Mr.Abdullah 

2. 
3. 

4. 

5 
6. 
7. 

9 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 
15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 

C. ABDäL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOCY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

20. 
21. 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

HOD/IT 

:I//A 

:AP/IT 

Roll No. 
24523 

24524 
24525 
24526 
24527 
24528 
24529 
24530 

24531 
24532 
24533 
24534 
24535 
24536 
24537 
24538 
24539 
24540 

COUNSELLORAND STUDENTS DETAILS 

24541 
24542 
24543 

Register Number 
510623205023 

510623205024 
510623205025 
510623205026 
510623205027 
510623205028 
510623205029 
510623205030 
510623205031 
510623205032 
510623205033 
510623205034 
510623205035 
510623205036 
510623205037 
510623205038 
510623205039 
510623205040 
510623205041 
510623205042 
510623205043 

PHONE NO:9360236675 

EMAIL ID abdullah.it@cahcet.edu. in 

HariniRagothaman 
Jaanceshwaran Murali 
Krishnan 

Jaisurya D 

Name 

Jayakabelesh K 
Kabilan V 

Karthi A 
Lathika V 
Leena S 

LikithaSowjanya B G 
Lubnaparveen N 
Manju R 
Manjusree G 
Mohamed Tufail D 
Mohammad Saalim H 
Mohammed Afhaan N 

Mohammed AymanA 
Mohammed Ibrahim M 
Mohammed Ibrahim M 
Mohammed Khuzaima T 
Mohammed Mubarak M 
Mohammed Mussawir T 

PRINCTPAL 

Category 
MGT 
MGT 

GOVT 
MGT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
MGT 

NEA 

MGT 

NATIONAL BOARD 
ACCREDITATION 

MGT 



YEAR/SEM/SEC 

S.No 
1 

2 

COUNSELLOR NAME: Mrs.P.Sandhiya 

DESIGNATION:AP/IT 

3 
4 

5. 
6 
7 
8 

9. 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 
15. 

16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 

C. ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

20. 
21. 

22. 

23. 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

HODAT 

: i/i/B 

Roll No. 
24544 
24545 

24546 

24547 

24548 

24549 
24550 
24551 

24552 
24553 

24554 

24555 
24556 

24557 
24558 
24559 

24560 

24561 

24562 
24563 
24564 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

24565 

24566 

Register Number 
510624205044 
510624205045| Mohammed Shafee V 
510624205046| Mohammed Shuja M 

510624205051 

PHONE NO:7094101983 

510624205047 Mohammed Umaise L 
Mohammed 

510624205052 

S10624205048 YakoubMusaab T M 
S10624205049 Monesh Raj R 
510624205050 | Mukesh Kannan V M 

EMAIL ID:sandhiya.it@cahcet.edu.in 

Mohammed SaqueN 

510624205059 
510624205060 
510624205061 
S10624205062 

Name 

510624205053 
510624205054 Nazira M 

510624205063 

510624205055 Nethra V 
510624205056| Pavithra R 

Nandhini P 
NareshKanna K 
Naresh V 

510624205057| Poovitha P 
510624205058 Preethish S 

Rakshitha S 
Riswan A 

Ritheesh R 
Rithikasri A 
Rubankumar V 

510624205064 Saalim Khan K 
510624205065 Sangavi S 
510624205066 Sanjay G 

MGT 
Category 

GOVT 

MIN 
MGT 

MIN 

MIN 

GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 

LAP 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
MIN 
MIN 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 

NA 

MGT 

NATIONAL BOARD 
or ACCREDTATION 

PRINCIPAL 



YEAR/SEM/SEC 

S.No 
1 

2. 

CoUNSELLOR NAME: Mrs.M.Ranjani 

DESIGNATION:AP/IT 

3. 

4 

6 
7 
8 

9. 
10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

C. ABDUL, HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM-632509 

17. 
18. 

19. 

20. 
21. 

22. 

24567 

24568 

24569 

Roll No. 

24570 

24571 

24572 

24573 

24574 

24575 

24576 

24577 

24578 

24579 

24580 

24581 

24582 

24583 

24584 

24585 

24586 

24587 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

24588 

HOD/rT 

COUNSELLOR AND STUIDENTS DETAILS 

: II/Mi/B 

Register Number 
510623205067 
510623205068 
510623205069 
510623205070 
510623205071 
510623205072 
510623205073 
510623205074 
510623205075 

510623205076 
510623205077 
510623205078 
510623205079 
510623205080 
510623205081 
510623205082 
510623205083 
510623205084 

510623205085 
Lateral entry 
Lateral entry 
Lateral entry 

PHONE NO:8270411278 

EMAIL ID:ranjani.it@cahcet.edu.in 

Name 
Santha Kumar S 
Santhosh M 

Saran L 
ShaikHamath A 

Shefiya G 
Srimathi S 

Srivarshini M 
Syed Nadeem K 
Thahir S 

Thilak Kumar S 
Udhayarani B M 
UmairAhamed A 

Veena K 

VethanthaNithi B 

Vignesh K 
Vinitha V 

Vishal S 
Yogalakshmi R 
Zahid Khan A 
sudhakar 
Sharmila 

karthikeyan 

GOVT 

MGT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

MGT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

MGT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

MGT 

Category 

GOVT 

MGT 

MGT 

MGT 

GOVT 

MGT 

GOVT 

MGT 

GOVT 

MGT 

NBA 

GOVT 

PRINCIPAL 

NATIONAL. BKOARO 
ACCREOTAIG 



YEAR/SEM/SEC:1I/vJA 

S.No 
23. 

COUNSELLOR NAME: Mrs.R.Banu, 

DESIGNATION:AP/IT 

24. 
25. 
26. 

27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 

31. 
32. 
33. 

34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 

38. 

C.ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM - 632509 

39. 
40. 

41. 
42. 

43. 

DEPARTMENTOF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

44. 

HOD/ 

Roll No. 
23501 

23502 
23503 
23504 

23505 

23506 

23508 

23509 

23510 
23511 
23512 

23513 

23514 

23515 
23516 

23517 

23518 

23519 
23520 
23521 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

23522 
23523 

EMAIL ID:banur19.mca@cahcet.edu.in 

Register Number 
510623205001 
510623205002 
510623205003 
510623205004 

510623205005 
510623205006 
510623205008 
510623205009 
510623205010 
510623205011 
510623205012 
510623205013 
510623205014 
510623205015 
510623205016 
510623205017 

510623205018 
510623205019 
510623205020 
510623205021 
510623205022 

PHONE NO:9500780445 

510623205023 

Name 

Abinaya P 
Abishek K 
Adham S 

Amirthavarshini A 
Arcot Mohammed 

Fuzail 

Ayisha U 
Bharath A 
Charumathi R 

Deepa B 
Deepak Raj D 
Dinesh Babu R 

Dinesh VaibhavS 

Divya R 
Ezhilarasan M 

Faizal Ahmed N 
Farish Sharif A 

Garnett Judith 
Philomina 
Gokul K 
Gokulnath N 

Gopika K 
Gunasekaran M 

HaniyaNikkath N 

MGT 

GOVT 
MIN 

Category 

MGT 
MIN 

MIN 

GOVT 
GOVT 
GOVT 
LAP 
GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 
MIN 
MIN 
GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 
MIN 

PRÍNC0PAL 

NB 
NATIONAL 80ARO 

ACCREDITATION 



YEAR/SEM/SEC 

S.No 
1. 
2. 

COUNSELLOR NAME: Mr.Kalaiyarasan 

DESIGNATION:AP/IT 

3. 

4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 

9. 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

18. 

C. ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING&& TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

19. 
20. 

21. 

22. 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

HOB/ 

: I/N/A 

Roll No. 
23524 

23525 
23526 
23527 

23528 

23529 
23530 

23531 

23532 

23533 

23534 
23535 
23536 

23537 

23538 

23539 
23540 

23541 
23542 
23543 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

23544 

23545 

Register Number 
510623205024 
510623205025 
510623205026 
510623205027 

510623205028 
510623205029 
510623205030 
510623205031 
510623205032 
510623205033 
510623205034 
510623205035 
510623205036 
510623205037 
510623205038 
510623205039 
510623205040 
510623205041 
510623205042 
510623205043 

510623205044 

510623205045 

PHONE NO:9578095265 

EMAIL ID:kalaiyarasan.it@cahcet.edu. in 

Name 

Harshitha A 

HeenaThabasum I 
Hemalatha S 

C 

Hemamalini P 

JaffreenMaraivanan 

Jeevitha S 
JeyshaGracelin E 
Jothiraj L 
Kafil Ahmed K 

Kaviya R 
Keerthana S 
Kumaran R 

Maithreyan D 
Manigandan T 
Masood Nawaz T 
Mathin S 

MdAfnaan Saaqib 
MdMaroofHussain S 
Meshak G 

Mohamed Rafid B 
Mohammed 

AfnaanSaaqibChingi 
Mohammed 

Dhaniyal I 

LAP 
MIN 
MGT 

LAP 

MGT 

MGT 

GOVT 
MGT 
GOVT 
LAP 

Category 

GOVT 
MGT 
GOVT 
GOVT 

MIN 
GOVT 
MIN 
MIN 
MGT 
MIN 

MIN 

MIN 

PRINCIPAL 

NATIONAL BOAPO 
or ACCREOTATION 



YEAR/SEMSEC 

SNo 
1 

COUNSELLOR NAME : Mrs Sarunvadevi, 
DESIGNANON :APIT 

2. 

3. 

4. 

S. 

7. 

9. 
10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 
15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 

C,ARDUL NANKEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERINGA TECINOLOGY 
MELVISUARAM-62500 

20. 

21. 

Roll No 

23546 
23547 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECUNOL.0GV 

23548 

23549 
23551 

23552 

23553 

23554 

23555 
23557 

23558 

23559 

23560 

23561 
23562 

23563 
23564 

23565 

23567 

OUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

HOD/T 

Register Number 
S10623205046 
510623205047 
510623205048 

S10623205049 
510623205051 
510623205052 
S10623205053 

510623205054 
510623205055 
510623205057 
510623205058 
510623205059 
510623205060 
S10623205061 
510623205062 
S10623205063 
510623205064 
510623205065 

510623205067 

23569 510623205069 
23570 510623205070 

PHONE NO :967734 3041 
EMAIL ID saranyadevi it@cahcet.edu in 

Name 
Mohamnmed Faizaan A 

Mohammed lrtan U 
Mohammed Kashif V 

Mohammed 
MuzamnmilShareetfA 

Mohammed Sajjad S 
Mohammed Talha M 
Mohammed Thameem 

Mohammed Saheem Pl GOVT 

CA 
Mohammed Zahid A 

Nathiya B 
Naushin Begum 
Naveeth Khan F 

Nivetha S 
Pavithra A 
Pavithra S 
PooraniSharada 

PoornaSree V K 
Prabash M 

Priyanka S 
Sanjay M 

Category 

Sanjay V 

GOVT 

MIN 

MIN 

MIN 
MIN 
MIN 

MIN 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 

MGT 

GOVT 
MGT 

MGT 

GOVT 
GOVT 
MGT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

PRINCIHAt 

NA NAIONAL BOAD 



1 

S.No Roll No. 

2. 

YEAR/SEM/SEC 
COUNSELLOR NAME : Dr.N.Gayathri devi, 
DESIGNATION :APIT 

3. 

4. 
5. 
6 

7. 
8. 

9. 
10. 

11. 
12. 
13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

19. 
20. 

C. ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

21. 
22. 

23571 
23572 

DEPARTMENTOF INFOORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

23573 
23574 
23575 
23576 

23577 

23578 
23579 
23580 

23581 
23582 
23583 
23584 

23585 
23586 

23587 

23588 

23589 
23590 

HOD/IT 

cOUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

: IN/B 

Register Number 
510623205072 
510623205071 
510623205073 
510623205074 
510623205075 
510623205076 
510623205077 
510623205078 
510623205079 
510623205080 

510623205081 
510623205082 
510623205083 
510623205084 
510623205085 
510623205086 
510623205087 
510623205088 
510623205089 
510623205090 

PHONE NO: 7094101983 
EMAIL ID :gayathridevi.it@cahcet.edu. in 

Name 
Santhosh R 

Santhosh R 
ShafifaNaaz D 

Shaheesta N 
Sham T 
Shyam Sunder V 
Siddharth M 
Sravani V 
Sri Shakathi K 
Sridevi R 

Surya K 
Swetha V 

Thilagaraj K 
Thirnisha A 
Thoufeeque Ahmed R 
Vignesh S 
Vijay A 
Vinith P 
Yashwanth M 
Zabinnunnissa F 
Madhan Kumar 
S.Saravanan 

Category 
GOVT 
MGT 

MIN 
MIN 

GOVT 
MGT 
LAP 

GOVT 
MGT 
GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 
MGT 

MIN 
MGT 

MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
MIN 

GOV 
Transfer 

NBA 

PRINCIPA 

NATIONAL BOARD 
C ACCREDITAT ON 



YEAR/SEM/SEC 

1. 

S.No Roll. No. 

2 

3 

cOUNSELLOR NAME: Mrs.M.Dhanalakshmi, EMAIL ID :dhanalakshmi.ita@cahcet.edu.in 

DESIGNATION 

4. 

5. 
6. 

C. ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

7. 

8 
9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

20. 

22501 

22502 
22503 

22504 
22505 
22506 

22507 

22508 

22509 

22510 
22511 

22512 

22513 

22514 
22515 

22516 
22517 

22518 

22519 

22520 

HOD//T 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

:VVI/A 

:AP/IT 

PHONE NO:7358827541 

Register Number 
510622205002 Abdul Rahman V 
510622205001 Abdullah Jabir P 
510622205003 AbdurRazzaque M 

510622205005 

Name of the Students 

510622205004 Abirami G 
AbubakkarSiddig N 

510622205006| AdhilHameeth H 
510622205007 Aishwarya B 
510622205008| Aishwarya S 

510622205009 Ajay Raj B 
510622205010 Alexander S 
510622205011Amruta BS 
510622205012 Anbarasu 
510622205013 Aravind Kumar N 
510622205014 Arunraj R 
510622205015 Asif Hussian A 

510622205018 

510622205016 | Baby Priya S 
510622205017 Chandreshwar K P 

Chandru KB 
510622205019 ChethanS 

S10622205020 Deepak G 

MIN 
MIN 

MIN 

GOVT 

GOVT 

MIN 

MGT 

MIN 

LAP 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

MGT 

GOVT 

MIN 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

MGT 

Category 

PRINCIRAL 

NATIONAL BOARD 
c ACCREDITATIO 



S.No 

1. 

YEAR/SEM/SEC : IVVIJA 
COUNSELLOR NAME: Mrs.M.Ranjani, 

DESIGNATION 

2. 

3. 
4 

5. 

6. 
7. 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

C. ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

19 

20 

Roll. No. 

22521 
22522 

22523 
22524 
22525 
22526 
22527 

22529 
22530 
22531 

22532 
22533 
22534 
22536 
22537 

22538 
22539 
22541 

22542 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

22543 

HOD/IT 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

:AP/IT 

Register Number 

PHONE NO:8270411278 

EMAIL ID ranjani.it@cahcet.edu.in 

Name of the Students 

510622205021 Dhanasekar S 
510622205022 Dhanush K 
510622205023 DhanushR 
510622205024 DhineshK 
510622205025 Dinesh Babu M 
510622205026 Diwakar M 
510622205027| FawazHussain P M 
510622205029 Gokul M 
510622205030 Gokul R 
510622205031 Harini C 
510622205032| Hemalatha J 
510622205033 Jaivarshini NA 
510622205034| Kamali K 
510622205036 | Kiruthiga A 
510622205037 LathaPrabha S 
510622205038 Likitha C 
510622205040 Magesh P 
510622205042 Mohamed Saajid Y 
510622205045 Mohammed Afshan S 

Mohammad Saffiuallah 
510622205043 S 

MGT 

GOVT 
GOVT 
MGT 

GOVT 

MGT 

MIN 

MGT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

Category 

GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 

MGT 
MGT 

MGT 
MIN 
MIN 
MIN 

PRINCIRÀL 

NBA 
NATIONAL BOARD 
Cr ACCREDITATION 



1 

YEAR/SEM/SEC : IVNI/B 
COUNSELLOR NAME: Mrs.S.Saranya, 

DESIGNATION 

S.No Roll. No. 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 

18 
19 

C. ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

20 
21 

22 
23 

22543 
22544 
22545 
22546 
22547 

22548 

22549 
22550 
22551 
22552 

22553 
22554 

22555 

22556 

22557 
22558 
22559 
22560 
22561 

22562 
22563 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

22564 

22565 

HOD/T 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

:AP/IT 

EMAIL ID saranyasivanan.it@cahcet.edu.in 

Register Number 

510622205044 
510622205046 
510622205047 

PHONE NO:9751653561 

510622205048 
510622205049 

510622205050 

510622205051 
510622205052 
510622205053 
510622205054 

510622205055 

510622205056 

510622205057 
510622205058 
510622205059 

510622205060 

510622205061 
510622205062 
510622205063 

510622205064 
510622205065 

510622205066 
510622205067 

Name of the Students 

Mohammed Abyaz R 
Mohammed Hashim S 

Mohammed Hisham K 
Mohammed Humza P 

Mohammed ThouseefV 

Mohammed 

YushaZameer P 

Mohanapriya S 
MohanRaj R 
Monish Kumar P 

K 

Muzzammil M 
Nathish R 
Naveed Ahmed Z 

PranavN 
Pranavkumar V K 
Prasanna Srinivasan G 

Pravinkumar D 
Premkumar S 

Priyadarshini M 

MonishaD 

Muhtashim Iqbal Ahmed MIN 

Priyadharshini T 
Rajak M 

MIN 

Ravivarma P 

MIN 
GOVT 

MIN 
MIN 
MIN 

GOVT 

GOVT 
MGT 
GOVT 

MIN 

MGT 
MIN 

Category 

GOVT 
MGT 

GOVT 

MGT 
MGT 
MGT 
GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

PRINCIPAL 

NBA NATIONAL BOARO 
or ACCREDITATION 



YEAR/SEM/SEC 

DESIGNATION 

S.No 
1 

COUNSELLOR NAME: Mr.A.Dhanasekar 

2. 
3. 
4 

5. 
6. 
7 

C. ABDUL HAKEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
MELVISHARAM -632509 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 

20 
21 

22 

23 

24 

Roll. No. 

22566 
22567 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

22568 
22569 

22570 

22571 
22572 
22573 

22574 

22575 
22576 

22577 

22578 
22579 

22580 

22581 
22582 
22583 
22585 
22586 

22587 

23L588 

23L589 

HOD/T 

COUNSELLOR AND STUDENTS DETAILS 

: IVVIB 

:AP/IT 

Register Number 
510622205068 
510622205069 
510622205070 
510622205071 
510622205072 
510622205073 
510622205074 
510622205075 
510622205076 
510622205077 
510622205078 

510622205079 
510622205080 

510622205081 
510622205082 
510622205083 
510622205084 
510622205085 
510622205087 
510622205088 
510622205089 

510622205301 

510622205302 

PHONE NO:9092546307 

Name of the Students 

EMAIL ID : dhanasekaran.it@cahcet.edu.in 

Sandhiya S 
Sanjana S 

Sanjay R 
Saran P 
Saravanan N 

Shabana S 

Shakila Begum S 
ShanmugaPriya K 
Shree Kishore C 

Soniya E 
Syed Arshad A 

Thanigaivel K 
Thouseef Ahmed P 

Vaishali A 
Varshini P 

Vasanth Kumar S 

Vignesh S 
Visanth S 

Yogasri KS 
ZayeedArf HF 

Dhanush KL 

Naveen Prasath TK 
Abinaiya 

GOVT 

GOVT 

LAP 

Syed Mohammed Aadil GOVT 

MGT 
GOVT 
MIN 
MIN 

Category 

GOVT 
MGT 
GOVT 
MIN 

GOVT 
MIN 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 
MGT 

MGT 
MGT 

MIN 

GOVT 

MGT 

Transfer 

NBA 

PRINCIPAL 

NATIONAL BOAR) 
ACCREDITATION 
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